

MR-100/2018

Dated
08-05-2019

Today is fixed for interim hearing.

Due to resolution dated 03-05-2019 by the Islampur Bar Association, no judicial work could have been performed due to non participation of the members of local bar. For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

To 03-07-2019 for interim hearing.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate
Islampur ,Uttar Dinajpur