

MR-100/2018

Dated:-
07-01-2020

Today is fixed for report from mediator and appearance.

Petitioner is present by hazira along with amended plaint .Let
it be kept with the case record.

O/P is also present by through Ld. Lawyer hazira.

To 18-01-2020 for evidence.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate,
Islampur, U/D.