

MR-100/2018 (CIS- MR-100/2018) (Skeleton Record)

CNR No. WBUD06-001559-2018

Present – Arpita Hira (JO Code- WB01036)

Order dt. 16-01-2023

Today is fixed for awaiting LCR and further necessary order.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira along with Ld. Advocate.

OP filed hazira through Ld. Advocate.

No LCR is received till date.

Fixing **28-02-2023** for awaiting LCR and further necessary order.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur.